W- cronometragem esportiva Z

IBITI RUN

Relatério Faixa Etaria - 10 KM - Masculino
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Nome

PAULO TADEU

Michel Brucce

AROLDO COSTA NASCIMENTO
MARCOS PAULO LOPES FARIA
RICARDO PIRES

WILLIAN CAPUTO CORREA
LEANDRO RODRIGUES LOPES
ERLON DE AVILA CARVALHO
MARCEL TELLES DE MELO SILVA
Sidney Carvalho

GABRIEL SILVA OLIVEIRA

GUILHERME BORGES R. DA SILVA
LUIZ FERNANDO DE SOUZA FILHO
JULIO CESAR CARVALHO PAIVA CAMPOS

CARLOS EDUARDO DE JESUS CORREA
CELSO VEIGA FERREIRA

ADEMILSON DE OLIVEIRA CAMARGO
MARCIO ANTONIO DELGADO DE CAMPOS
PAULO TADEU SILVEIRA

LUIZ CARLOS BOSCO

Marcos José Bicalho

GUSTAVO DE FREITAS MAGALHAES
RONALDO TEIXEIRA BATISTA
GLADSTON ALMEIDA DA SILVA
ARTUR GOMES DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
procurar cronometragem
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EQUIPE AREIA

FIBRATECH
EQUIPE AREIA

Tempo

01:24:59
01:35:20
01:37:09
01:38:28
01:40:00
01:44:39
01:45:52
01:49:33

ENDORFINA SAIA DA INERCIA ~ 01:50:18

ZEUS
XFIT CROSS FUNCIONAL
PONTO CORRIDO
TRIBUS ADVENTURE

LOUCOS POR CORRIDA

ENDROFINA

SUDIO PERFORMANCE
CAGCADORES DE EMOGAO

01:57:41
01:59:27

01:40:28
01:49:46
01:59:00

01:44:17
01:48:22
01:50:28
01:53:09
02:02:12
03:08:17

01:31:06
01:31:22
01:43:05
01:44:22
01:48:05
03:54:43
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